bus-ubi

604922589
600326753
604926765
604931115
604918454
604921792
604930815
604922865
604929952
604901053
604702548
603033568
604819906
603438924
600482745
603404869
601590439
601751220
604338472
604456961
604469941
604707265
604757275
604825284
603221379
313007977
604766720
604918965
604927046
604793015
604870278
604913612
604924447
604768379
604921862
604436928
604927736
601341548
604911989
601668285
604310490
604925274
604907316
604927423
604900489
604915605
604921077
604632248

LE-name

LUIS MIGUEL CARDOZA ROOFING LLC
STATE ROOFING, INC.

HILL, WHITNEY J B

KOZHOKARU, DANIEL

NO BULL CONSTRUCTION LLC

firm-name

LUIS MIGUEL CARDOZA ROOFING LLC
STATE ROOFING

BUTTERFLY EFFECT CUSTOMS
LOCAL MECHANIC

NO BULL CONSTRUCTION LLC

OUT ON A LIMB TREE SERVICE LLC DBA OUT ON A LINV OUT ON A LIMB SERVICE LLC

CARMONA, JOSUE

WHOLESALE PAINTING LLC

BUILDER BRIGGS INC

CODE EVENTS LLC

EVOLVE VACATION RENTAL NETWORK, INC.
LAKESIDE CUSTOM PLUMBING INC.
INTELYCARE, INC.

SYBLON REID

COTTRELL, NATHAN T

FORTIER HOOPS, LLC

SERENITY GROUP, INC.

GLACIER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
TADEO ELECTRIC LLC

ZINN, JOSHUA

SERENITY FAMILY THERAPY, INC
VALENCIANO, GRANT

RAPID SET DESIGN LLC

SINGERMAN, LINDA BENTLEY
TOBY'SBBQ LLC

PROVIDENCE HEALTH & SERVICES-WASHINGTON

KATE HART PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
ANDERSON, MICHAEL L
CHOMPER LLC

BISBEE, JOHN

TADD LEAT TILE & STONE, LLC
THE SHED GUY LLC

KEVLAR CONSTRUCTION LLC
AMPERSAND NW LLC

LEWIS, COX LEROY

VANETTA ESTATE LLC

ENDLESS ESCAPE BEAUTY LLC
SHADRICK, JOSEPH O'NEAL
INFINITE OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS LLC
GREER, JERRY R

XIONG, MAIKIA

NIEMAN, EVAN ALLYN

GRIND HOUSE REAL ESTATE LLC
STANSES

JULIE H OLDS LAW, PLLC

ECHO ANETHESIA INC.
TINTEDFACETS LLC

RETIRED TEACHER ACQUISITIONS LLC

WHOLESALE PAINTING, LLC
BUILDER BRIGGS INC
CODE EVENTS LLC

EVOLVE VACATION RENTAL NETWORK, INC.

LAKESIDE CUSTOM PLUMBING INC.
INTELYCARE, INC.

SYBLON REID

BIRDMOBILE

GONZAGA WOMENS BASKETBALL
SERENITY PERSONAL INSURANCE
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
TADEO ELECTRIC LLC

JOSHUA ZINN

SERENITY FAMILY THERAPY INCORPORATED

KALANAKA JEWELRY

RAPID SET DESIGN

LINDA SINGERMAN MD

TOBY'S BBQ LLC

PROVIDENCE SPORTS MEDICINE NORTH
KATE HART PHOTOGRAPHY
ANDERSON

CHOMPER

PLATINUM ROSE TATTOO STUDIO
TADD LEAT TILE & STONE, LLC
THE SHED GUY

KEVLAR CONSTRUCTION LLC
AMPERSAND NW LLC

LEW COX CONSULTING & TRAINING SERVICES

VANETTA ESTATE LLC
ENDLESS ESCAPE BEAUTY LLC

INFINITE OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS

PACIFIC PRODUCE

EVAN NIEMAN

GRIND HOUSE REAL ESTATE LLC
STANSES

JULIE H OLDS LAW, PLLC

ECHO ANETHESIA INC.
TINTEDFACETS LLC

RTA

Phys-addrl

2508 E ROWAN AVE

304 W PACIFIC AVE

608 S STEVENS ST

4010 W 25TH AVE

815 N BOWDISH RD

231 BUTTE LANE

4395 LAKESHORE DR

964 AUGER LN

815 N CLEAVLAND ST

830 SE EVERETT MALL WAY
717 17TH ST

7560 N GOVERNMENT WAY
1250 HANCOCK ST

1130 SIBLEY ST

810 E NORTH AVE

502 E BOONE AVE

125 S STEVENS ST

1633 HIGHLAND TERRACE CT
5415 ORIOLE LN

8900 S. MULLEN HILL RD
707 W 7TH AVE

7419 N WALL ST

42104 N SPOTTED RD

1910 S MYRTLE ST

10115 S SHARON RD

212 E CENTRAL AVE

201 E CHASON AVE

12320 E 12TH AVE

2126 W PACIFIC AVE

3527 E SPRAGUE AVE

2118 E SINTO AVE

4302 E FAIRVIEW AVE
4422B WOODS WAY

1715 W COLLEGE AVE

1828 SW 318TH PL

912 W SPRAGUE AVE

2118 N RUBY ST

30 E GRAVES RD

511 SIRBY ST

2525 N LONG RD
46.463066, -120.401408 DONALD RD
1804 W BROADWAY AVE
607 E OLYMPIC AVE

1800 140TH AVE E

2439 S IVORY ST

3340 S DIVISION ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE 8096
3026 S MANITO BLVD

Phys-City
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
PLUMMER
SAGLE
BOZEMAN
MOSCOW
EVERETT
DENVER
DALTON GARDENS
QUINCY
FOLSOM
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MUKILTEO
PASCO
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CLAYTON
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ELLENSBURG
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPRINGDALE
SPOKANE
FEDERAL WAY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KENNEWICK
SPOKANE VALLEY
WAPATO
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SUMNER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA

ID
MA
CA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99217
99201
99204
99224
99206
83851
83860
59718
83843
98208
80202
83815
02169
95630
99207
99258
99201
98275
99301
99224
99204
99208
99110
99223
99223
99208
98926
99216
99201
99202
99202
99217
99173
99201
98023
99201
99207
99218
99336
99016
98951
99201
99207
98390
99203
99203
99201
99203



604929524
604921077
604932404
604929366
604917249
604920675
604928965
604924285
604926365
604929604
604934000
604923860
604928242
604930009
603037265
604916612
604923580
604909720
604931215
604901593
604868051
604918653
604918389
604932306
604921293
604798436
604912494
604926359
603291147
604932424
604373732
604931610
604926861
604928358
604912479
604912526
604902652
604928745
604291454
604926968
604931411
604932526
604932614
604886472
604933921
603540467

VARELA, ANA CRISTINA
TINTEDFACETS LLC

CHARTREY, TYLER JONATHEN
SABO, DANIEL

PATRICK LANDSCAPING LLC
DANIEL MATCHAR, PLLC
DOWNARD, FELICIA EVE

STRYKER FAMILY MEDICINE, PLLC
TIM'S POWER CLEANING LLC
CORRINE DANIELS, PLLC
PETERSON, JOSEPH

JOLES, LOUIE J

ASGARD STONE LLC

BLACKWELL, EMMA R

GORDON - G.T. & ASSOCIATES, INC.
PARX MATERIALS INC.
RODRIGUEZ COLORADO, OTONIEL
AVAWOKLLC.
PARENTI-KURTTILA, RAYMOND

SOLID ROCK REMODELING AND DESIGN LLC

ZRK INC.

ABC MECHANICAL SERVICES LLC
PRISM PAINTING & CONTRACTING LLC
ESPINOZA, HAYLEE

JRMC LLC

LAKE VALLEY, LLC

AL-RAHMAN QUALITY PRODUCTS, LLC

PINK VIRUZ

TINTEDFACETS LLC

TOP KNOTCH FLOORING
DANIEL SABO CONSTRUCTION
ZACHARY PATRICK

DANIEL MATCHAR, PLLC
DOWNARDS HAVEN

STRYKER OPTIMAL HEALTH AND WELLNESS

TIM S POWER CLEANING
CORRINE DANIELS, PLLC
FOHRM

ALPHA ASPHALT PAVING
ASGARD STONE LLC

DEAR EMMA'S DIARY
GORDON G. T. & ASSOCIATES, INC
PARX MATERIALS INC.
COLORADO CONSTRUCTION
AVA WOK

THE HELPING HAND SPOKANE

SOLID ROCK REMODELING AND DESIGN LLC

ZRK INC.

ABC MECHANICAL SERVICES LLC
PRISM PAINTING & CONTRACTING
HAYLEE ESPINOZA

JRMC LLC

LAKE VALLEY, LLC

RAHMAN QUALITY PRODUCTS

12210 E MAXWELL AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE 8096
1728 W CHELAN AVE
2328 E FRANCIS AVE
8522 N STEVENS DR

100 N HOWARD ST

3307 E 55TH AVE

1337 S GRAND BLVD
5304 N POST ST

100 N HOWARD ST

4820 N CEDAR ST

100 N HOWARD ST

207 W LYONS AVE

7110 N PITTSBURG ST
10020 NE 72ND AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE.
518 E WABASH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

13308 W PINE BLUFF RD
4011 W HEROY AVE

3023 E 16TH AVE

118 W 30TH AVE

11716 N LINCOLN CT
1427 W MONTGOMERY AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

522 E RIVERSIDE AVE
605 E WEDGEWOOD AVE

WYATT NURSING SERVICES AND CONSULTATION, LLCWYATT NURSING SERVICES AND CONSULTAT 3201 S WOODLAWN DR

THOMSON, CAMERON D
WEEKLEY, JASON C

PARAMOUR BREWING COMPANY
DEPNER, DANIEL J

WIPLIANCE SPOKANE, LLC
CONNER, MATTHEW RUSSELL
ROAM SPOKANE, LLC

BARNSLEY DESIGN COMPANY, LLC
SYNC AVI CO.

HIGHER GROUNDS, PLLC
HEWSON, JOSHUA MAURICE

JAC METAL BUILDING CONTRACTORS LLC
NATHAN, REED

FAST, JAKE

EIGHTH MEADOW FARMS, LLC
GLASS ROOF MEDIA LLC

LEGACY ELECTRIC LLC

GARCIA TELLEZ, YURIANA

SNAP'EM UP VINTAGE

JW INSPIRED INVESTMENTS
PARAMOUR BREWING CO
LIMBUS CLOUD ENTERPRISES
WIPLIANCE

SPOKANE KOA JOURNEY
JULIA WARTO

SYNC AVI CO.

HIGHER GROUNDS, PLLC
PERSISTENT PRO MOVERS
JAC METAL BUILDING CONTRACTORS LLC
REED'S FINE FINISHING

FAST INDUSTRIES

EIGHTH MEADOW FARMS, LLC
GLASS ROOF MEDIA LLC
LEGACY ELECTRIC LLC
UCENTERED CONSULTING

217 W ROCKWELL AVE
518 SELM ST

3113 E SANSON

5011 W ALCOTT CT
8016 N DIVISION ST
1227 E 16TH AVE

3025 N BARKER RD
1026 W FAIRVIEW AVE
5930 N FREYA ST

100 N HOWARD ST
2217 W PACIFIC AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1738 N ALTAMONT ST
2628 W 8TH AVE

15201 N SCRIBNER BRANCH RD
16920 N SUNCREST DR
100 N HOWARD ST
1936 109TH AVE SE

SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
VANCOUVER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
BELLEVUE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99206
99201
99205
99208
99208
99201
99223
99202
99205
99201
99205
99201
99208
99217
98686
99201
99207
99201
99026
99205
99223
99203
99218
99205
99201
99202
99208
99206
99205
99201
99217
99208
99208
99203
99027
99205
99217
99201
99201
99201
99207
99224
99217
99026
99201
98004



