

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip		
604922589	LUIS MIGUEL CARDOZA ROOFING LLC	LUIS MIGUEL CARDOZA ROOFING LLC	2508 E ROWAN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217		
600326753	STATE ROOFING, INC.	STATE ROOFING	304 W PACIFIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604926765	HILL, WHITNEY J B	BUTTERFLY EFFECT CUSTOMS	608 S STEVENS ST	SPOKANE	WA	99204		
604931115	KOZHOKARU, DANIEL	LOCAL MECHANIC	4010 W 25TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99224		
604918454	NO BULL CONSTRUCTION LLC	NO BULL CONSTRUCTION LLC	815 N BOWDISH RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206		
604921792	OUT ON A LIMB TREE SERVICE LLC DBA OUT ON A LIMB	OUT ON A LIMB SERVICE LLC	231 BUTTE LANE	PLUMMER	ID	83851		
604930815	CARMONA, JOSUE		4395 LAKESHORE DR	SAGLE	ID	83860		
604922865	WHOLESALE PAINTING LLC	WHOLESALE PAINTING, LLC	964 AUGER LN	BOZEMAN	MT	59718		
604929952	BUILDER BRIGGS INC	BUILDER BRIGGS INC	815 N CLEAVLAND ST	MOSCOW	ID	83843		
604901053	CODE EVENTS LLC	CODE EVENTS LLC	830 SE EVERETT MALL WAY	EVERETT	WA	98208		
604702548	EVOLVE VACATION RENTAL NETWORK, INC.	EVOLVE VACATION RENTAL NETWORK, INC.	717 17TH ST	DENVER	CO	80202		
603033568	LAKESIDE CUSTOM PLUMBING INC.	LAKESIDE CUSTOM PLUMBING INC.	7560 N GOVERNMENT WAY	DALTON GARDENS	ID	83815		
604819906	INTELYCARE, INC.	INTELYCARE, INC.	1250 HANCOCK ST	QUINCY	MA	02169		
603438924	SYBLON REID	SYBLON REID	1130 SIBLYN ST	FOLSOM	CA	95630		
600482745	COTTRELL, NATHAN T	BIRDMOBILE	810 E NORTH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207		
603404869	FORTIER HOOPS, LLC	GONZAGA WOMENS BASKETBALL	502 E BOONE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99258		
601590439	SERENITY GROUP, INC.	SERENITY PERSONAL INSURANCE	125 S STEVENS ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
601751220	GLACIER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	GLACIER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	1633 HIGHLAND TERRACE CT	MUKILTEO	WA	98275		
604338472	TADEO ELECTRIC LLC	TADEO ELECTRIC LLC	5415 ORIOLE LN	PASCO	WA	99301		
604456961	ZINN, JOSHUA	JOSHUA ZINN	8900 S. MULLEN HILL RD	SPOKANE	WA	99224		
604469941	SERENITY FAMILY THERAPY, INC	SERENITY FAMILY THERAPY INCORPORATED	707 W 7TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204		
604707265	VALENCIANO, GRANT	KALANAKA JEWELRY	7419 N WALL ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208		
604757275	RAPID SET DESIGN LLC	RAPID SET DESIGN	42104 N SPOTTED RD	CLAYTON	WA	99110		
604825284	SINGERMAN, LINDA BENTLEY	LINDA SINGERMAN MD	1910 S MYRTLE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99223		
603221379	TOBY'S BBQ LLC	TOBY'S BBQ LLC	10115 S SHARON RD	SPOKANE	WA	99223		
313007977	PROVIDENCE HEALTH & SERVICES-WASHINGTON	PROVIDENCE SPORTS MEDICINE NORTH	212 E CENTRAL AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208		
604766720	KATE HART PHOTOGRAPHY LLC	KATE HART PHOTOGRAPHY	201 E CHASON AVE	ELLENSBURG	WA	98926		
604918965	ANDERSON, MICHAEL L	ANDERSON	12320 E 12TH AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216		
604927046	CHOMPER LLC	CHOMPER	2126 W PACIFIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604793015	BISBEE, JOHN	PLATINUM ROSE TATTOO STUDIO	3527 E SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202		
604870278	TADD LEAT TILE & STONE, LLC	TADD LEAT TILE & STONE, LLC	2118 E SINTO AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202		
604913612	THE SHED GUY LLC	THE SHED GUY	4302 E FAIRVIEW AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217		
604924447	KEVLAR CONSTRUCTION LLC	KEVLAR CONSTRUCTION LLC	4422B WOODS WAY	SPRINGDALE	WA	99173		
604768379	AMPERSAND NW LLC	AMPERSAND NW LLC	1715 W COLLEGE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604921862	LEWIS, COX LEROY	LEW COX CONSULTING & TRAINING SERVICES	1828 SW 318TH PL	FEDERAL WAY	WA	98023		
604436928	VANETTA ESTATE LLC	VANETTA ESTATE LLC	912 W SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604927736	ENDLESS ESCAPE BEAUTY LLC	ENDLESS ESCAPE BEAUTY LLC	2118 N RUBY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207		
601341548	SHADRICK, JOSEPH O'NEAL		30 E GRAVES RD	SPOKANE	WA	99218		
604911989	INFINITE OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS LLC	INFINITE OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS	511 S IRBY ST	KENNEWICK	WA	99336		
601668285	GREER, JERRY R		2525 N LONG RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99016		
604310490	XIONG, MAIKIA	PACIFIC PRODUCE	46.463066, -120.401408 DONALD RD	WAPATO	WA	98951		
604925274	NIEMAN, EVAN ALLYN	EVAN NIEMAN	1804 W BROADWAY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604907316	GRIND HOUSE REAL ESTATE LLC	GRIND HOUSE REAL ESTATE LLC	607 E OLYMPIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207		
604927423	STANSES	STANSES	1800 140TH AVE E	SUMNER	WA	98390		
604900489	JULIE H OLDS LAW, PLLC	JULIE H OLDS LAW, PLLC	2439 S IVORY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99203		
604915605	ECHO ANETHESIA INC.	ECHO ANETHESIA INC.	3340 S DIVISION ST	SPOKANE	WA	99203		
604921077	TINTEDFACETS LLC	TINTEDFACETS LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE 8096	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604632248	RETIRED TEACHER ACQUISITIONS LLC	RTA	3026 S MANITO BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99203		

604929524	VARELA, ANA CRISTINA	PINK VIRUZ	12210 E MAXWELL AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206		
604921077	TINTEDFACETS LLC	TINTEDFACETS LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE 8096	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604932404	CHARTREY, TYLER JONATHEN	TOP KNOTCH FLOORING	1728 W CHELAN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205		
604929366	SABO, DANIEL	DANIEL SABO CONSTRUCTION	2328 E FRANCIS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208		
604917249	PATRICK LANDSCAPING LLC	ZACHARY PATRICK	8522 N STEVENS DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208		
604920675	DANIEL MATCHAR, PLLC	DANIEL MATCHAR, PLLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604928965	DOWNARD, FELICIA EVE	DOWNARDS HAVEN	3307 E 55TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223		
604924285	STRYKER FAMILY MEDICINE, PLLC	STRYKER OPTIMAL HEALTH AND WELLNESS	1337 S GRAND BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99202		
604926365	TIM'S POWER CLEANING LLC	TIM S POWER CLEANING	5304 N POST ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205		
604929604	CORRINE DANIELS, PLLC	CORRINE DANIELS, PLLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604934000	PETERSON, JOSEPH	FOHRM	4820 N CEDAR ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205		
604923860	JOLES, LOUIE J	ALPHA ASPHALT PAVING	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604928242	ASGARD STONE LLC	ASGARD STONE LLC	207 W LYONS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208		
604930009	BLACKWELL, EMMA R	DEAR EMMA'S DIARY	7110 N PITTSBURG ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217		
603037265	GORDON - G.T. & ASSOCIATES, INC.	GORDON G. T. & ASSOCIATES, INC	10020 NE 72ND AVE	VANCOUVER	WA	98686		
604916612	PARX MATERIALS INC.	PARX MATERIALS INC.	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE.	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604923580	RODRIGUEZ COLORADO, OTONIEL	COLORADO CONSTRUCTION	518 E WABASH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207		
604909720	AVA WOK LLC.	AVA WOK	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604931215	PARENTI-KURTILA, RAYMOND	THE HELPING HAND SPOKANE	13308 W PINE BLUFF RD	NINE MILE FALLS	WA	99026		
604901593	SOLID ROCK REMODELING AND DESIGN LLC	SOLID ROCK REMODELING AND DESIGN LLC	4011 W HEROY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205		
604868051	ZRK INC.	ZRK INC.	3023 E 16TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223		
604918653	ABC MECHANICAL SERVICES LLC	ABC MECHANICAL SERVICES LLC	118 W 30TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203		
604918389	PRISM PAINTING & CONTRACTING LLC	PRISM PAINTING & CONTRACTING	11716 N LINCOLN CT	SPOKANE	WA	99218		
604932306	ESPINOZA, HAYLEE	HAYLEE ESPINOZA	1427 W MONTGOMERY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205		
604921293	JRMC LLC	JRMC LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604798436	LAKE VALLEY, LLC	LAKE VALLEY, LLC	522 E RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202		
604912494	AL-RAHMAN QUALITY PRODUCTS, LLC	RAHMAN QUALITY PRODUCTS	605 E WEDGEWOOD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208		
604926359	WYATT NURSING SERVICES AND CONSULTATION, LLC	WYATT NURSING SERVICES AND CONSULTAT	3201 S WOODLAWN DR	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206		
603291147	THOMSON, CAMERON D	SNAP'EM UP VINTAGE	217 W ROCKWELL AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205		
604932424	WEEKLEY, JASON C	JW INSPIRED INVESTMENTS	518 S ELM ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604373732	PARAMOUR BREWING COMPANY	PARAMOUR BREWING CO	3113 E SANSON	SPOKANE	WA	99217		
604931610	DEPNER, DANIEL J	LIMBUS CLOUD ENTERPRISES	5011 W ALCOTT CT	SPOKANE	WA	99208		
604926861	WIPLIANCE SPOKANE, LLC	WIPLIANCE	8016 N DIVISION ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208		
604928358	CONNER, MATTHEW RUSSELL		1227 E 16TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203		
604912479	ROAM SPOKANE, LLC	SPOKANE KOA JOURNEY	3025 N BARKER RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99027		
604912526	BARNESLEY DESIGN COMPANY, LLC	JULIA WARTO	1026 W FAIRVIEW AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205		
604902652	SYNC AVI CO.	SYNC AVI CO.	5930 N FREYA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217		
604928745	HIGHER GROUNDS, PLLC	HIGHER GROUNDS, PLLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604291454	HEWSON, JOSHUA MAURICE	PERSISTENT PRO MOVERS	2217 W PACIFIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604926968	JAC METAL BUILDING CONTRACTORS LLC	JAC METAL BUILDING CONTRACTORS LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
604931411	NATHAN, REED	REED'S FINE FINISHING	1738 N ALTAMONT ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207		
604932526	FAST, JAKE	FAST INDUSTRIES	2628 W 8TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99224		
604932614	EIGHTH MEADOW FARMS, LLC	EIGHTH MEADOW FARMS, LLC	15201 N SCRIBNER BRANCH RD	SPOKANE	WA	99217		
604886472	GLASS ROOF MEDIA LLC	GLASS ROOF MEDIA LLC	16920 N SUNCREST DR	NINE MILE FALLS	WA	99026		
604933921	LEGACY ELECTRIC LLC	LEGACY ELECTRIC LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201		
603540467	GARCIA TELLEZ, YURIANA	UCENTERED CONSULTING	1936 109TH AVE SE	BELLEVUE	WA	98004		